	a draw			
INS CAST OWNE	CC 6 A16 1901	23451	Aha3/V IDAG	
	ASSIGN	MENT.		.4
Surveyor	Adrian DOI: 11/71	19	Date / Time : [11]	
Pre-assign / CCU	TETE	-	Registered in Merimen:	47/19
			Marie Lacks	
Insured Vehicle N	-	Claim No.	46275486465	G (a
Name of Insured	lan Chin Tiong	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	4	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 10 7 19	Place of Accid	dent:	
Is driver the owner	( NO ) Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel		OI GIA REPO	ORT: (ES/NO; TP GIA REPOR	
SJU 1120	в_ →			6
INSRS: WSP: Kai M Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili	ity:
Date/Time		Piertana.	Cultida	No.
	SZU 1100B 7.V		STAGE	DATE / PIC
	SCF 3008 Z J ^		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	- HINKIEED		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	TIMACEED		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
10/08/19	- HIR BENIEWAY. OI BANK- ROLDS	the second secon		19-VIC
		to would	Documentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typist
	- FULL CHAILTH OUTHE		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
	- TP LOD IN BY BUHIL		After call ltr to OI  Authorisation To Act	
			Release Voucher:	
02/09/19	- NACOMPRO IF US MARTIMEN		Fipal Repair Bill:	
04/09/19	- AR EASTONED MYONDER		Car Rental Invoice	
04101117	TP ACCEPTED OFFEE.		Towing Invoice  LTA/GIA: (NO INVOICE)	
	- ALL DOOD IN ORDER.		Medical Bill:	
	- TO CLOSE.		PDR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Dute/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
INALIZATION "	Date/Time: Confirm with:	1	Confirm by:	
epair Cost: U5	55 3,550.00 ( G days) Reduction: 18	96	Email	Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 04/09/19 Confirm with 49	KYM	Email Call	
inal Liability:	% (Afroid / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.3	17	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
tepsir Cost (w)(G(r))	\$\$ 3,798.00		COI TOWAR-AM	(भार व्यक्त
oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU):	OS (days)		CODM CC	7
oss of Income (LOI):			TO TO TO	
OR only LOU only	in anyon	d	DI 21/1/1	1111
GIA/LTA Search	SS -	1		1
Medical:	ss —		1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject/	Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS -		3) Survey fee: 90	20-00
l'otal:	SS 4, 210.50 Global Sum SS: —			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cail	
Payee 1:		TIOK THU	hoing .	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ - Name 2:	****		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ — Name 3:			

TOTAL

Final Report.



# 凱摩哆服務

# KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701. TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7591 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: M90371531Y

專業服務:汽車意外保險陪憤·拖車·汽車修理及維修服務·打嗎唧·噴漆。 Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

Date: 11/07/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Your Insured veh no : SCF 3228 Z

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

78 Shenton Way

# 07-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

(By Email Only)

Dear Sir / Madam

### Estimate Cost repair Bill To NISSAN LATIO SJU 1120 B & SCF 3228 Z on 10/07/2019.

Vic.

To Supp	ly:-		
1pc	Rear boot Cover Deutle	\$	787.50 nett
2pcs	Rear boot cover hinge ACC 88.00 x 2pcs	\$	176.00 nett ₹
1pc	Rear boot cover rubber at	\$	88.40 nett -
1pc	Rear boot cover Top Chorme >>< >~	\$	297.70 nett +
1pc	Rear Bumper Distoiled	\$	532.40 nett -
10pcs	Rear bumper clips ALC 5.00 x 10pcs	\$	50.00" nett 30 -
1pc	Rear bumper bracket	\$	100.80 nett 3
1pc	Rear Bumper Side Regainer 36.00 x 2pcs /8 45	20 5	72.00 nett
1pc	Rear Sponge	\$	40.50 nett *
2pcs	Rear lamp LH & RH RH Could 279.00 x 2pcs 1 CGO	68 \$	558.00 nett 27%
2pcs	Rear Lamp Clips Luc 7.70 x 2pcs	\$	15.40 nett
1pc	Rear Exhaust Box	\$	480.00 nett *
1pc	Rear Exhaust Rubber	\$	16.00 nett ⊀
		\$	3,214.70
1pc	Rear reverse sersor Damyed 200	\$	35 <del>0.00 s/nett- 200</del> (sn)
	anite & replace damage parts, panel beat where	\$	800.00 600
To putty	survey tetore/after spony painting	+70 s	880.00 8 00
To check	k wiring functions: manon party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis  Address  A	\$	80,08' 30
lo remo	ove reverse sensor-soveyed and bject to final accrowal from Insurance Company	\$	5,384.70 G.8%Z \\0
Ackno	wledged by Repairer 0 6 Day 3	2	upplenely 1146 43
Signat	ure:	+	01: 1/22
Date:		15	Cul. 4H1/110
		11	c .3553
		~	2 :3553



# 凱摩哆服務

### KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701. TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7591 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: M90371531Y

專業服務:汽車意外保險陪憤·拖車·汽車修理及维修服務·打嗎呷·噴漆。 Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting,

Date: 12/07/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Your Insured veh no: SCF 3228 Z

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

78 Shenton Way

# 07-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Dear Sir / Madam

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

(By Email Only)

Estimate Cost repair Bill To NISSAN LATIO SJU 1120 B & SCF 3228 Z on 10/07/2019.

### Supplementary Items

To Sup	ply:-
1pc	Rear Panel Perted
1pc	Rear lamp Panel Regis
1pc	Rear Boot " Nissan" Logo 2
1pc	Rear Boot "Latio" Logo Me
1pc	Rear Panel Inner Garnish Could
1pc	Rear Spare Tyre Top Cover Delad
1pc	Rear Boot Cover Lock D-2
1pc	Rear Number Plate Area

è	1,497.40	
\$	55.00	s/nett
\$	115.00	nett ~
\$	495.00	nett -
\$	73.00	nett ⊢
\$	68.60	nett -
\$	45.60	nett -
\$	168.60	nett~
\$	476.60	nett ~

Adria 5

Supplementy: 1273:30

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

White Common College and B	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID Type:	24361
Owner ID:	2400
William Details :	SJU1120B
Vehicle No.:	Yes
Vehicle to be Exported:	12 Jul 2019
Intended Deregistration Date:	NISSAN
Vehicle Make:	LATIO CVT 1.5L ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR
Vehicle Model:	Grey
Primary Colour:	2009
Manufacturing Year:	HR15119966B
Engine No.:	JN1BAAC11Z0021725
Chassis No.:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Maximum Power Output:	\$19,161.00
Open Market Value:	18 Nov 2009
Original Registration Date:	18 Nov 2009
First Registration Date:	2
Transfer Count:	\$18,933.00
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,755.00
Invalided PARE Role to Details	Yes
PARF Eligibility:	17 Nov 2019
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	\$9,466,00
PARF Rebate Amount:	* Charles
COE Expiry Date:	17 Nov 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
OP Paid:	\$1,600.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$581.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$10,047.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jul 2019



Comes With 5 Years COE, Good Condition, Full Loan Available, Original Stock Condition. High Trade In/Bank/In House Loan, View To Believe, Please Call For Viewing Now.

C 10-34-2019 Tags: 2009 Never Law, 3000 requiritors, Neuro-Lake, Heart late, Missier, Late, Step, Oaed Nesses



Nissan Latio 1.5A Sports (COE \$28,800

27-Dct-2009

1.498 cc

Available

till 05/2024)

\$5,890 /yr

118.000 km

Hatchback

Problem! Price To Sell, No Gimmick Pricing, View To Believe. Apex Trading Pte Ltd

C Forbitt SE-14-2019 Tags: 2009 Notes Later, 2009 respective, Wester Later, French Little, Women, Later, Seller, Selle

Inclusive Of 1 Year Warranty, Wear And Tear Replaced, Servicing Done, New Paint Work! Good To Go For Another 5 Years Without Any

Nissan Latio 1.5A Premium (New 5-yr COE)

\$31,500

\$6,290 /yr 28-Oct-2009

137,000 km

Serian

Available

Selling Cheap As Is Condition! Smooth Engine And Responsive Gearbox, Yet Fuel Efficient! 6 Months Engine Gearbox Warranty Provided! Purchase With A Peace Of Mind! Flexible Bank /High In-House Loan Available! Trade In Most Welcome! Hurry Down Now Before It's Gone!

1,498 cc

**GESTHOOPS** 

7. Pesture 13-Jul-2017. Tayo: 1009 Noose Late, 2009 recent late, Noose Late, researches, Noose, Late, bins, Used No



Nissan Latio 1.5A Sports

\$14,555

N.A.

15-Dec-2009 1,498 cc 125,000 km Hatchback

Available

Road Tax Till 12/2009! Low Interest Rate. In House Financing Available. Buy With A Peace Of Mind. Well Maintained. Immaculate Condition, All Trade In Welcome, Call Now To View!



\*\* Plants 06-Le-2015 - Tags: 2009 Name-Later, 2003 House Later, Name Later, House Later, Name-Later, Name, Later, Name Later,



Name your price, sell your car

Many car sellers are now turning to consignment dealers to get their car sold. It's simple, convenient and effective with no obligations to sell!

Find out more!



Nissan Latio 1.5A Premium

\$15,500

N.A

29-Dec-2009

1,498 cc

Sedan

Available

What A Great Unit! 1 Single Owner, Maintained Regularly By Careful Owner, Buy This Premium Model As It Comes With Many Features Over The Basic Modell High OMV \$19351, Lower Depreciation Than A Normal Latio Sedan Due To High PARF, Ideal For Low Depreciatio.

7 Fouring 25 May 2019 Treps: 2009 Master Liene, 2009 House Liene, Misser Liene, House Liene, House Liene, Misser Liene, House Lien

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts wherever a match is found.

▼ Price ▼ C Depreciation ▼ Riig Date ▼ Eng Cap ▼ Miseage ▼ Veh Type ▼ C Status

20 \* results/page

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home New Cars Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

spCarMart is the number one car chapithods for parallel import sars, Tayota, Hunda, Nosan, Hissobieni & DMM. There are pliently of cars for usin, from some trucks, sedam cars. Lossry stars, sports cars or statementaring, SUV, MPV, full-black, to COV carry & CPC carr. You can also buy from a cor auction, seek up car from, fireness services, lost missage carr, car branch, carpack rates & cor. Insurprior, First Suy used Latter, Later Singapore, sould latte Singapore, used Later Singapore or even how used Later Singapore. We have new tair develop companing parallel importers, multivated car dealers, and used our dealers on our who, first new our procedure, new car importers and new car promotions; Violates partner lakes for pits openings for Singapores pole. real entails properties for sale, recess, car perturbance parts, car discussed, focus discussion, commences whiche leaving & CCE results.

All prices and altres information displayed on regulation, commiss patiented from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by regCarNet.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be green the time inferruption is apparate, complete or current, significant dives not examine any responsibility for errors or enhances or warrant the apparatus of this vibralities.

Follow sgCarMart.com

▼ Model







About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement @2004-2019 soCarMart. All rights reserved.



## **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SJU1120B (4627348646SG) [SCF3228Z] TP LIM YEE LI ERINA Jul 10 2019 5:00PM

[TAN CHIN TIONG]

KAI MOTOR TRADING

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 02/09/2019 16:46 PM.

To

LKK\_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4285.95) - SJU1120B - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:4285.95:Cost of Repair \$3,798.50 As per surveyor finalization Loss of Use \$480.00 8 days @ S\$ 60/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee \$7.45 Total \$4,285.95



# 凱摩哆服務

# KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701. TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7591 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: M90371531Y

專業服務:汽車意外保險陪債,拖車,汽車修理及維修服務,打嗎岬,噴漆。 Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

Date: 31/07/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department Your Insured veh no : SCF 3228 Z

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

78 Shenton Way # 07-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120

Dear Sir / Madam

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

(By Email Only)

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SJU 1120 B & SCF 3228 Z ON 10/07/2019

We have been authorised by Mr. LIM YEE LI ERINA , the owner of vehicle claim against the party / parties responsible for the damages arising from number SJU 1120 B, to the above mentioned accident.

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle numbe ( SCF 3228 Z) at the material time of the accident with the driver of our client's vehicle, ( Mr. LIM YEE LI ERINA ).

As a result of the accident caused by your insured driver's negligent driving and/or management of your insured's vehicle number (SCF 3228 Z), our client's vehicle was damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

(1) Cost of repair	\$	3,798.50
(2) Loss of use X 6days	5	480.00
(3) PIR 2days	5	160.00
(4) LTA Search Fee	5	7.45
	5	4,445.95

A cope of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (a) Final repair bill
- (b) GIA report with sketch plan of (our client's veh number)
- (c) LTA Search





51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

10 AUGUST 2019

TAN CHIN TIONG **BLOCK 297 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3** #10-02 BEDOK COURT SINGAPORE 469297

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19012345/Aha3

YOUR REF : SCF 3228Z

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCF 3228Z AND SJU 1120B ALONG BEDOK NORTH ROAD ON 10.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJU 1120B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJU 1120B. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> tct@i-access.com.sg (Email)

### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 10 August, 2019 4:35 PM

To:

tct@i-access.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SCF 3228Z\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCF 3228Z AND SJU 1120B ALONG

BEDOK NORTH ROAD ON 10.07.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

10 AUGUST 2019

TAN CHIN TIONS,
BLOCK 297 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3
#10-02 BEDOK COURT
SINGAPORE 469297

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19012345/Aha3

YOUR REF

: SCF 3228Z

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCF 3228Z AND SJU 1120B ALONG BEDOK NORTH ROAD ON 10.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SJU 1120B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SJU 1120B. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
  informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

of 135	PRSIE HI	Kring	\$107	A.	("the 18132	third party	claimant")
owner	of S	14 11.		_(vehi			(address), authorize
rental an	d/or loss of	use ("cl	aim") for	my veh	cle no. <u>S</u>	141120	costs and/or
46.	d pursuant to			ich occ	urred on^		(date) along (location)
involving	vehicle no/	s_S	CF 3.	. حدد			accident").
	the worksh	O.	any setti	ement	the worksh	on may re	each on my
							asis insofar
	iver/owner/						idolo iliociai
	Date this _	16	day of _	07	_(month) 2	0 <u>19</u> (ye	ar)
	(h					PART POTO	N. K.
Signed by	"the third par	ty claimar	nt"		Signed by "the	e workshop"	

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/l. ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE UTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$3,798.50 (repair costs), S\$ 490.00 (loss of use/rental) S\$ (search fees)
for vehicle no. 650 1/2015 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 10/07/19 (date) along SETOK NOIGH ROAD (location) involving
vehicle no/s_SCF 52282
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on(lot-light (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner LIM HEE LI EXINA ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. 550 11205 to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to 650 (Vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this O4 day of O9 (month) 20 19 (year)
EDING .
LWP LWP
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"



# 凱摩哆服務

## KAI MOTOR TRADING

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1 #01-440, SINGAPORE 408701. TEL: 6747 4006 FAX: 6743 7591 EMAIL: kaimotor@gmail.com BUS. REG. NO: 44223100L GST NO: M90371531Y

專業服務:汽車意外保險陪債。拖車。汽車修理及维修服務。打嗎呷。喷漆。 Specialist in: Accidents Insurance Claim, Towing Service, Motor Vehicle Repairing, Panel Beating, Spray Painting.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

(By Email Only)

Date: 31/07/2019

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Your Insured veh no : SCF 3228 Z

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

78 Shenton Way # 07-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120

Dear Sir / Madam

Final Cost repair Bill To NISSAN LATIO SJU 1120 B & SCF 3228 Z on 10/07/2019.

To Supply :-

Total Lumpsum As Of Repair Costs Recommended By Surveyor And

Agreed By Ourselves

\$ 3,550.00

GST

7% \$ 248.50

\$ 3,798.50



# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA				_				
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	12 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		11 Jul 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,550.00 Edit Estimates	1000	550.00 w Rpt		Report Cancel	Gase Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	$\neg$	Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	TAN CHI	N TIONG, ID: SI	232364F						
Main Claimant:	LIM YEE	LI ERINA. ID: S	83124361						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJU112	ОВ		Date of	Loss:		9 17:00 - :59 hs and <b>22</b> Days I	From LTA Res	Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / 462	27348646SG		Palicy/0 Note N		(Comprehe	ensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SCF3228	z		Policy I (Claims		P10161210R00			
				Excess					
Repairer		THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	On Employment and the state of the company of the section of the	AD 1, #01-440, 40	THE RESIDENCE IN COLUMN	MARKET AND A STATE OF THE PARTY			
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc San.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-:	000	. [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-	3Q]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Auto & G	eneral Insurance	(Singapore) Pte.	Limited. (HQ) - To	1: 6540	0 2180			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by Al	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final R	pt due 23/	07/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Co	impose Case Mai
<ul> <li>AIG_SG_</li> </ul>	EXPRESS (02	/09/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (5\$4285.9	5) - 53	U1120B - (	Claim Handler: I	Ler, Bernar.	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟			V	iew All 1	Search Tasks	Create New T	ask   Complete
Due Date	Melantes	Time Treet	Group Subjec	t Handler	_				
No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler /	kssign	ea by	Completed On	Create	nd On Done

### Claim Documents

\*SJU1120B (4627348646SG)

[SCF3228Z]

TP

LIM YEE LI ERINA

Jul 10 2019 5:00PM

[TAN CHIN TIONG]

KAI MOTOR TRADING

Let	ters/Corresponder	1 per	page V	V	
Nο	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	hadiata	Thumbnail	_
1	28/08/19 08:52	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		7	page 🔽	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnall	-
1	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
5	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
9	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
10	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	52
14	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	31/07/19 09:47	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
28	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	31/07/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	Z

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	Letters/Correspondences		1 per	page v	W
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
32	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
33	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
36	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
40	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	<b>S</b>
41	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
43	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
44	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
45	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	₽.
46	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
48	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
50	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
51	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	E.
53	31/07/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation			page VI	52
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per j	Thumbnail	and the latest the
1	12/07/19 13:34	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Print
2	10/08/19 16:12	TP ESTIMATE - FINALIZED	Õ	Load PDF	
3	10/08/19 16:36	EMAIL TO OI	ő	Load PDF	
4	10/08/19 16:41	LETTER TO OI	Ŏ	Load PDF	
5	28/08/19 08:41	TP LOD	0	Load PDF	
6	11/09/19 11:02	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	
7	11/09/19 11:02	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	ŏ	Load PDF	
B	11/09/19 11:02	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	
9	11/09/19 11:02	LOD	ő	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	15/07/19 15:42	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consul	itants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	9	^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other pa	rDes.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SCF3228Z (Insd veh)		N	Model:		NISSAN LATIO 1.5 L (A)	
	SJU1120B (TP veh)						
Date of Accident:	10/07/2019						
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [ ] Yes		[ X	l No	_		
Repair Estimate	ient . [ ] res	: 5	1v	7,363.8			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	_	3,798.			
Loss of Use		: \$		480.		8 00 da	ys at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$			00	da	
LTA / GIA Search F	00	: \$			00	ua	ya
Others:	00	: \$			00		
Outers.		: \$	_	<u> </u>	-		
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$		4,278.	50		
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Registered	?	[ ]	YES	[X	] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Ag	reed Liabi	lity	100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		ВС	DLA Applic	able: Y	es/ No	BOLA Scenario No:
Self and the property of the self of the s	(%) bility to be filled only for	chain				1.0	(%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks							
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n					
1) KAI MOTOR T	RADING			: \$			4,278.50
2)				: \$			
	LEE KHANG MIN		8	11 Sep 2019			
LKK AUIO C	onsultants Me Ltd			Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19012345/AHA3Q2

Date:

11/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SJU1120B

Insured Vehicle No:

SCF3228Z

Date of Loss:

10/07/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4627348646SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

No:

SJU1120B

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 L (A)

Engine No:

HR15119966B

Reg. Date:

18/11/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Bronze

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1BAAC11Z0021725

Colour Engine Capacity:

1498 cc

42846 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,062.10	3,007.10	2,055.00	40.60
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,820.00	1,470.00	350.00	19.23
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,882.10	4,477.10	2,405.00	34.95
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,550.00		
(S\$)	6,882.10	3,550.00	3,332.10	48.42
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	481.75	248.50	233.25	48.42
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,363.85	3,798.50	3,565.35	48.42
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x	S\$60.00/day) (S\$)	480.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	4,278.50		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/07/2019

Date Inspected:

11/07/2019 Inspected At:

KAI MOTOR TRADING (HQ)

BLK 3007 UBI ROAD 1, #01-440

Singapore 408701

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOT COVER	Dented	787.50 F	*787.50 FN
2	2	*REAR BOOT COVER HINGE	Not Necessary	176.00 F	*-FN
3	1	*REAR BOOT COVER RUBBER	Cut	88.40 F	*88.40 FN
4	1	*REAR BOOT COVER TOP CHROME	Not Necessary	297.70 F	*-FN
5	1	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	532.40 F	*532.40 FN
6	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*30.00 FN
7	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	72.00 F	*72.00 FN
8	2	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	100.80 F	*- FN
9	1	*REAR SPONGE	Deformed	40.50 F	*40.50 FN
10	1	*REAR LAMP LH & RH	O/S Cracked	558.00 F	*279.00 FN
11	2	*REAR LAMP CLIPS	Necessary	15.40 F	*15.40 FN
12	1	*REAR EXHAUST BOX	Not Necessary	480.00 F	*-FN
13	1	*REAR EXHAUST RUBBER	Not Necessary	16.00 F	*- FN
14	1	*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
15	1	*REAR PANEL	Dented	476.60 F	*476.60 FN
16	1	*REAR LAMP PANEL	Repair	168.60 F	*-FN
17	1	*REAR BOOT NISSAN LOGO	Necessary	45.60 F	*45.60 FN
18	1	*REAR BOOT LATIO LOGO	Necessary	68.60 F	*68.60 FN
19	1	*REAR PANEL INNER GARNISH	Cracked	73.00 F	*73.00 FN
20	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE TOP COVER	Deformed	495.00 F	*495.00 FN
21	1	*REAR BOOT COVER LOCK	Damaged	115.00 F	*115.00 FN
22	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	55.00 F	*-FN
F¤En	nchise part. S=Sp	Nett. N=NettItemDisc.	Para de marante		
		- Nett Item Discount on N	Sub Total (S\$)	5,062.10	3,319.00
		0.00	311.90		
			Total Parts (S\$)	5,062.10	3,007.10

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE DAMAGE PARTS ,PANEL BEAT WHERE NECESSARY	New	800.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	880.00	800.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS	New	80.00	30.00
4	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	New	60.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,820.00	1,470.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >